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Catherine Chnns (LKK Auto)

From: Claims@UnitedSG <claims@unitedsg.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 1 June, 2018 10:02 AM

To: assignments@lkkauto.com

Ce: 'Claims@UnitedSG'

Subject: FW: ***SPAM*** RE: PRI SURVEY FOR GZ5652R NISSAN CABSTAR / DOA: 26 MAY
2018 / YOUR REFERENCE: SLU3595C / OUR REFERENCE: USG-201805-18

Attachments: GZ5652R_26052018.pdf

Importance: High

Dear Catherine,
FYMNA

Thanks and best regards,

Vicky | Admin Executive

United SG Automobile Pte Ltd

Phone: 6747-4454 | Fax: 6747-7752

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-56 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934

From: ECICS Claims [mailto:claims@ecics.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 28 May 2018 3:27 PM

To: assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com=>

Cc: ECICS Claims <claims@ecics.com.sg>; Claims@UnitedSG <claims@unitedsg.com.sg>

Subject: RE: ***SPAM*** RE: PRI SURVEY FOR GZ5652R NISSAN CABSTAR / DOA: 26 MAY 2018 / YOUR REFERENCE:
S5LU3595C / OUR REFERENCE: USG-201805-18

Hi LKK

FYMNA.

Regards,

Janice Gah

Claims Division
DID: +65 6303 0182
FAX: +65 6338 9267

ECICS Limited
7 Temasek Boulevard, #10-01 Suntec Tower One, Singapore 038887

WITH IMMEDIATE EFFECT FOR ALL PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION/SURVEY, please email to motorsurvey@ecics.com.sq
directly.

++plegse bear with us should we take longer to response as we are currently experiencing a high volume of
claims. Thank you for your kind patience and understanding. **

From: ECICS Claims

Sent: Monday, 28 May, 2018 3:20 PM

To: Claims@UnitedSG

Cc: ECICS Claims

Subject: RE; ***SpAM*** RE: PRI SURVEY FOR GZ5652R NISSAN CABSTAR / DOA: 26 MAY 2018 / YOUR
REFERENCE: SLU3595C / OUR REFERENCE: USG-201805-18



Withoul Prejudice
Dear Vicky

Thank you for your email,
We will appoint LKK, Adrian for the PRI.

Aside to LKK
Please assign Drian for the TP PIR.

Thank you.

Regards,

Janice Goh

Claims Division
DID: +65 6303 0182
FAX: +65 6338 9267

ECICS Limited
7 Temasek Boulevard, #10-01 Suntec Tower One, Singapore 038987

WITH IMMEDIATE EFFECT FOR ALL PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION/SURVEY, please email to motorsurvey@ecics.com.sg
directly.

**“Please bear with us should we take longer to response as we are currently experiencing a high velume of
claims. Thank you for your kind patience and understanding. **

From: Claims@UnitedSG [mailto:claims@unitedsg.com.sq]

Sent: Monday, 28 May, 2018 2:56 PM

To: ECICS Claims

Cc: 'Claims@UnitedSG'

Subject: RE: ***SPAM*** RE: PRI SURVEY FOR GZ5652R NISSAN CABSTAR / DOA: 26 MAY 2018 / YOUR
REFERENCE: SLU3595C / OUR REFERENCE: USG-201805-18

Importance: High

Dear Sirs,

We agreed to use your proposed list of surveyor for SJIE PRI.
Our choice of surveyar is as follow :

LKK — MR ADRIAN

Please proceed with the assignment.

The car can be survey at our workshop. Kindly advice the date of survey.

Thanks and best regards,

Vicky | Admin Executive

United SG Automobile Pte Ltd

Phone: 6747-4454 | Fax: 6747-7752

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-56 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934

From: ECICS Claims [mailto:claims@ecics.com.sg)
Sent: Monday, 28 May 2018 2:24 PM
To: Claims@UnitedSG <claims@unitedsg.com.sg>




Cc: ECICS Claims <claims@ecics.com.sg>
Subject: ***SPAM*** RE: PRI SURVEY FOR GZ5652R NISSAN CABSTAR / DOA: 26 MAY 2018 / YOUR REFERENCE:
SLU3595C / OUR REFERENCE: USG-201805-18

Without prejudice
Dear Vicky

Thank you for your email.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client's workshop. We
propose to use one of the motor surveyars named in the list below to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single
joint expert;

LKK

JP knight

Formteam

Appraisal Associates
Autoprobe

Raleigh

L e e

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors
as a single joint expert,

Thank you.

Regards,

Janice Goh

Claims Division
DID: +65 6303 0182
FAX: +65 6338 9267

ECICS Limited
7 Temasek Boulevard, #10-01 Suntec Tower One, Singapore 038987

WITH IMMEDIATE EFFECT FOR ALL PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION/SURVEY, please email to metorsurvey@ecics.com.sg
directly.

**Please bear with us should we take longer to response as we are currently experiencing a high velume of
claims. Thank you for your kind patience and understanding. **

From: Claims@UnitedSG [mailto:claims@unitedsg.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 28 May, 2018 11:10 AM

To: ECICS Claims

Cc: 'Claims@UnitedSG’

Subject: PRI SURVEY FOR GZ5652R NISSAN CABSTAR / DOA: 26 MAY 2018 / YOUR REFERENCE: SLU3595C f OUR
REFERENCE: USG-201805-18

Importance: High

Dear Sirs,
Refer to the above reference.

We'd like to call for a pre-repair inspection. As per new protocol, please let us have your list of surveyors / surveyor
companies.

Kindly respond within the next 2 working days otherwise we'll deem that you do not wish to proceed with the PRI
survey and we'll arrange for our own.

Thanks and best regards,



Vicky | Admin Executive

United 5G Automobile Pte Ltd

Phone: 6747-4454 | Fax: 6747-7752

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-56 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934

Cife = X~

This message may contain privileged and confidential information and is only intended for use by the addressee. No representation, warranty, guaranteg
or undertaking expressed or implied is made by ECICS Limited; as to the fairness, accuracy or completeness of any information, projections or opinions
contained in this message. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination either in whaole or in part is prohibited. If vou are not the addressee
indicated in his message (or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case,

vou should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email. Opinions contained herein are the personal opinions of the sender and do
not necessarily represent the views of ECICS Limited.



Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From: Janice Goh Siew Geok (ECICS, Claims) <Janice_Goh@ecics.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 18 June 2018 4:23 PM

To: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: PRI SURVEY FOR TO VEHICLE GZ 3652R NISSAN CABSTAR / DOA: 26/05/2018 /

Ol VEHICLE SLU 3595C

Hi Shiau Chan
Our claim no DMPC1800212H and | am the case handler.

Thank you.

Regards,

Janice Goh

Claims Division
DID: +85 8303 0182
FAX. +65 6338 9267

ECICS Limited

7 Temasek Boulevard, #10-01 Suntec Tower One, Singapore 038987

WITH IMMEDIATE EFFECT FOR ALL PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION/SURVEY, please email to motorsurvey@ecics.com.sg
directly.

**please bear with us should we take longer to response as we are currently experiencing a high volume of
claims. Thank you for your kind patience and understanding.**

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) [mailto:siewsc@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 18 June, 2018 11:49 AM

To: Janice Goh Siew Geok (ECICS, Claims)

Subject: PRI SURVEY FOR TO VEHICLE GZ 565ZR NISSAN CABSTAR / DOA: 26/05/2018 / OI VEHICLE SLU 3595C

Dear Janice,

Kindly provide us the claim reference number.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: siewsc@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

= g

This message may contain privileged and confidential information and is only intended for use by the addressee. No representa tion, warranty, guarantee
or undertaking expressed or implied is made by ECICS Limited: as to the fairness, accuracy or completeness of any information, projections or opinions
contained in this message. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination pither in wheole or in part is prohibited. If you are not the addressee
indicated in his message [or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not Copy or deliver this message to anyone. [n such case,
you should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email, Opinions contained herein are the personal opinions of the sender and do
not necessarily represent the views of ECICS Limited.
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Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owmer ID Type: Business
Owiner 1D S800)
R B 1 e e L e )
Vehicle No.: GZ5652R
Wehicle to be Exported: Yes
Intended De-registration Date; 31 May 2018
Wehicle Make: MISSAN
Wehicle Model: CABSTARG
Primary Colour: Beige
Manufacturing Year: 2006
Engine Mo. QD32224050
Chassis Mo JMN1SF4F23Z0861192
Maximum Power Qutput:
Open Market Value: $18,509.00
Original Registration Date: 16 Jun 2006
First Registration Date: 16 Jun 2006
Transfer Count: a
Actual ARF Paid: 926,00
L R R e L B e e e
PARF Eligibility: Mo
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount: 20.00
L TR BT 3R] 0 ] s e S S R S A SR N L S Fers S s WD S e s R |
COE Expiry Date: 15 Jun 2021
COE Category: C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period{Years): 5
POP Paid: $22,326.00
COE Rebate Amount: $£13,581.00
Total Rebate Amount: $13,581.00

Please note that all future COE renewals for this vehicle can only be for a S-year period, subject to the statutory lifespan (if applicable) of the

wehicle,

The infermation contained herein is correct as at 31 May 2018



Car {5) Pte Lt

D Nissan Cabstar (COE till §17,000 6,950 fyr 10-Mov-2005 3153 500,000 km Truck Available
11/2020)
Fual Typa: Diesal
In Very Gond Running Condition, Rocact cees 3
pebed: J7May-2018  Tegs: 2005 Nizsa Cabsiar, Missan Cabstar, Mresen, Cabstar, Usesd Kissar
D Nissan Cabstar (COE till $16,800 56,750 fyr 26-Nay-2005 3,153 cc - Truck Available
11/2020)

Fuel Type: Diasel
Comes With High Box, Flexible Loan &nd Trade In Availsble, Flease Call To Arrange Viewing. Thank You.

[ Nissan Cabstar G (COE till $27,800 $9,210 fyr 07-Jun-2005 3,153 ¢2 . Truck Avaliable
06/2021)

Fuel Type: Diesel
Rare Cabin Height Box. Optional To Change To Open. New Paintwark, Major Servicing All Dane. T
02 P Lid

L__] Missan Cabstar G (COE till 515,800 $4,140 fyr 5= Aug-2006 3,153 e - Truck Available
07/2021)

Fuel Type: Diesel
Comes With High Bext, Dption To Change 15 Weicoma, Flexibla Loan And Trade-in Avadable. Mease Call To Arrange Viewing. Thank You.

Save this search criteria, to get emall alerts whenever a match is fownd,

For old asvertizaments, view Expired ads “Back(123 ) ket 20 ¥ redults/page

Home | New Cars | Used Cars | Sell My Car | Directory | Products | Insurance | Articke | Forum | Resources

#  Dowrlosd an the

Follow sgCarMart.com B3 (O] B3 W [ AppStore @ > Google play

About Us | Careers | Contact Us | Sitemap  Terms of Service | Privacy Policy | Personal Data Protection Statement
E2004-2018 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.
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MMAT1EOGARET | National Aasssamant Cantre Services - Ubi
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 2RM52018 10032
SUBMITTED BY: Jacksan Ho Znao Tian

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1, Please report correctly the details of the accident 10 speed up the claims process.

7. This Foem must be completed by the Policyholder andior fhe Authorised Driver,

3. Informaticn provided meest be as truthful and accurale as possible. Any wilful misropresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companes 1o
rapudiate policy ability

4, The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is nat an admission of policy Fabdty on the part of the insurance CoMpames

5, Any false reporting may be refarred to the Police for imestigation.

&. This report will e forwarded oy the Insurers of the GIA Records Management Cantre astablished by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GLA) for
archiving and that copias of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon applcation by ntmrsled parsss.

7. By the lodgement of this report 1o the insurers, you haraby consent to the archiving of this repont at the cenire and to copies of the: repart baing made avadable
aforesaid,

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report 28/05/2018 10:32
Date Of Accident 26/05/2018 16:45
Exact Location Of Accident PIE (CHANGI) BEFORE JALAN EUNOS EXIT
Country/State of Loss SINGAFORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number GZ5652R
Insured/Policyholder
Name Of Registered Cwner ISMAIL CONSTRUCTION
Co Reg No 45979800J
Email Address NOEMAIL
Muobile Phone Mo
Alternative Phona No OFFICE-B9993998
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer MISSAN
Model CABSTAR G
E;ic;r:?;%?n{m which vehicle was being used al \ ~orne
Are yﬂu_c:lairni.ng under your own insurance policy NO
for repair to your vehicla?
If Mo, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company
Name of Insurance Company CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Typa Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE ANDVOR THEFT
Fleet Policy MO
Policy Number DMCVYSN3052091701
Cover Mote Mumber
Driver
Name of Driver UDDIN JASIM
Passport No/FIN GBOTTEE2M
Date Of Birth 01/01/1978
Dccupation OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass 0410972017
Driving Experence 0 YEAR AND 8 MONTH
Gender MALE
Mobile Mumber (LOCAL) +65-84556812
Fax Mumber
Contact Number OFFICE-84556812
EMail Address NOEMAIL
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8 BURN ROAD
#08-02/03 TRIVEX

Postcode 3694977
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

Address

If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured
Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own -
Vehicle -

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Infformation of the Accidant

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION
Weather Conditions RAINING

Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved In this accident? NO

Mumber of vehicles involved in the accident 3

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance? ne

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

| have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. NO
Mumber of Passengers (Including Driver) 5
Passanger 1 NAME: . PALAN KAMRUL

GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 2 NAME: . JAMAN SAMSUJ
GENDER: . MALE
Passenger 3 NAME: . BISWAS RAZU AHAMMAD

GENDER: : MALE

Fassenger 4

MAME: : HOSSAIN MONIK
GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? MO

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO
If Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)
Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? MO
Was there any audio recorded? WO
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number SLU3595C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Properties
Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR
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Mame of Driver
NRIC/Passport Number
Contact Mumber
Address

Postoode
Insurance Company Name

Mature Of Damage
Ma. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2
Vehicle Registration Number YMN4167G
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Properties
Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Mame of Driver
NRIC/Passport Mumber
Contact Mumber
Address
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Mature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

MName LIDDIN JASIM
Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? GZ5652R
Were seat belts wom? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by NO
ambulance?

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

MName PALAN KAMRUL
Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? GZ5652R

Were seat belts wom? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3
Name JAMAN SAMSUJ
Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY
Injured parson In which vehicle? GZ5652R
Were seat belts wom? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by NO
ambulanca?

Address
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Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 4

MName BISWAS RAZLU AHAMMAD
Approximate Age

Injurias Sustain BODY

Injured parson in which vehicla? GZ5652R

Were seal belts wom? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by NO)

ambulanca?

Address

Postcode

Mame HOSSAIN MONIK
Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured perscn in which vehicla? GZ5652R

Were seat belts wom? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance?

Address

Postcode
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SKETCH PLAN
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United

53 UBI AVENUE 1 #01-56 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK SINGAPORE 408934
Tel : 6747 4454 | Fax : 6747 7752 | Email: claims@unitedsg.com.sg
UEN No. 201729521C | GST Registered No: 2017259521C

ESTIMATION QUOTE
ECICS LIMITED VEHICLE NO GZ5652R
7 TEMASEK BOULEVARD MAKE MODEL  : NISSAN CABSTAR
#10-01 SUNTEC TOWER ONE REFERENCE USG-201805-18
SINGAPORE 038987 DOA : 26-May-18

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT CLAIM TYPE TP CLAIM
PAGE 1 0F 2
LIST ITEMS Qry| LIST PRICE (5) REMARKS
TAILGATE O 1o8a40 ]| L3S 1o
FLOOR PANEL REAR MEMBER 1|5 691.10
REAR FLOOR PANEL STEP BRACKET 1|5 271.00
REAR FLOOR PAMNEL 1. |5 4,711.00
5 7,661.50
L LESS 30% S 2,298.45
L SUBTOTAL §  5,363.05
BALANCE C/F 5 5,363.05
NETT ITEMS [Qry] usTPRICE(S)[| REMARKS |
BALANCE B/F & 5,363.05
TAILLAMP 2|5 550.00 i
TAILLAMP BRACKET 2 |s 21400
TAILGATE STOPPER, 2 |5 56.00
TAILGATE SIDE BRACKET 2 15 F83.00
TAILGATE EMBLEM STICKER 1 ]85 40.00
TAILGATE HINGE 4 |3 110.00
4 1,253.00
LESS 10% 5 125.30
SUBTOTAL & 1,127.70
BALANCEC/F & 5,490.75
[SPECIAL NETT ITEMS [ary] uUSTPRICE(S) || REMARKS |
BALANCE B/F 3 £,490.75
REAR REVERSE SENSOR 15ET| S 400.00
REAR STICKER 70KM/H 15 60.00
SUBTOTAL § 460.00
BALANCE C/F 5 6,950.75
[LABOUR [s/no_usTPRICE(S) [[  REMARKS |
BALANCE B/F & 6,950.75

CHECK REAR WIRING AND LIGHTNING SYSTEM

1|5 60.00




ESTIMATION QUOTE

ECICS LIMITED VEHICLE NO GZ5652R
7 TEMASEK BOULEVARD MAKE MODEL NISSAN CABSTAR
#10-01 SUNTEC TOWER ONE REFERENCE USG-201805-18
SINGAPORE 038587 DOA 26-May-18
ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT CLAIM TYPE TP CLAIM
PAGE 2 OF 2

LABOUR LIST PRICE ($) REMARKS
REMOVE AND REMEW REAR REVERSE SENSOR 2 |s 12000
REMOVE AND STRAIGHTEN REAR EXHAUST 3|s 150.00
TRANSFER PARTS, ATTACHMENT FROM OLD TAILGATE a |8 o
TO NEW
PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS 5 |5 160000 | | &
SPRAY PAINTING OM AFFECTED AREAS 6 |5 1,200.00
APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS 715 150.00 §

1190 SUBTOTAL S  18,30150

f w
|nh3°'%$

GRAND TOTAL 5 24,?9&5

I M i

T
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ot
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd coregno1essor1eer)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Indusfrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/ICS18009914/AQBN2
Date: 20/06/2018
REFERENCE
;'_:':::::9 ECICS Limited  Policy No:
Cammin GZ5652R Insured Vehicle No : SLU3595C
Vehicle No :
Date of Loss: 26/05/2018 Mature of Claim: T Claim No: DMPC1800212H
Reg No: GZ5652R
Make & Model: NISSAN CABSTAR G, 3.2 D (M) Engine No: Q032224050
Reg. Date: 16/06/2006 (Man. Year: 2006) Chassis No: JN1SF4F2320861192
Colour: White Odometer: 638860 km
Engine Capacity: 3153 cc
Market Value/New Car
Price: NIA
Sum Insured (S%): Market Value/New Car Price
1
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: Mo Pre-accident Condition:
co RE
Front Tyre Size: 185R15C Rear Tyre Size: 155R12C
Front Left Side: Compasal 6 mm Rear Left Side: CHARMHOO & mm

Front Right Side:

Compasal 6§ mm Rear Right Side:

CHARMHCQO & mm

The above values represant the remaining fyre freads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference  Diff %
Pars 6,950.75 1,894 .72 5,056.03 T2.74
Miscellaneous [tems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 3,480.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 66.09
Faintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 10,430.75 3,074.72 7,356.03 70.52
Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 2,450.00
(5%) 10,430.75 2,450.00 7.,880.75 76.51
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S%) 73018 171.50 558.65 76.51
MNett Amount (S§) 11,160.90 2,621.50 8,539.40 76.51
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 28/05/2018
Date Inspected: 30/05/2018 Inspected At: United SG Automobile Pte Ltd (HQ)

53 Ubi Avenue 1, #01-56 Paya Ubi
Industrial Park
Singapore 408934

Estimated Period of Repair: 4.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and piace of inspection stated hersin. Such inspeclion has been camed out fo the best of aur

hitps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 20/6/2018
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knowledge and ability but any other kabilly ender any other circumstances is heraby expressly exciuded

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 20/6/2018
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REPAIR DETAILS B

Reference

Part Source: {Last Synchronised: 20 Jun 2018)

Parts: MIA MISSAN CABSTAR G 3.2 D (M) (Model not available in database)
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for GZ5652R)

|Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page |
numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the lasl estimate page |

Further Info: ltems/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No. Qty PartMNo. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

1 1 *TAILGATE Dented 1.988.40FL *1639.10FL
2 1 *FLOOR PANEL REAR MEMBER Repair 691.10FL *-FL
3 1 *‘REAR FLOOR PANEL STEP BRACKET Mot Necessary 271.00FL *-FL
4 1 *REAR FLOOR PANEL Repair 4.711.00FL *FL
5 1 *TAILLAMP O/s Cracked S5000FN  *275.00FN
6 1 *TAILLAMP BRACKET Ofs Bent 214.00FN  *107.00FN
7 1 *TAILGATE STOPPER Ofs Missing 56.00FN *28.00FN
8 1 “TAILGATE SIDE ERACKET Ofs Bent 283.00FN  *141.50FN
g 1 *TAILGATE EMBLEM STICKER MNecessary 40.00FN *40.00FN
10 4 *TAILGATE HINGE Mot Necessary 110.00FN *FN
1 1 *SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR Damaged 400,00 F5 *200.00F35

12 1 *REAR STICKER TOKM/H MNecessary 60.00FS *15.00FS
F=Franchize part. S=5pcNett. L=ListitemDisc. N=NettltamDisc —_— . -
Sub Total (58) 9,374.50 2,445.60
- List Item Discount on L ltems 30.00/30.00% (S%) 2,208.45 491.73
- Nett Item Discount on N Items 10.00/10.00% (S§) 125.30 58.15

Total Parts (S5) 6,950.75 1,894.72

[ Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 20/6/2018
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Recommended Miscellaneous Items
There are no new miscellaneous items selected.
Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 CHECK REAR WIRING AND LIGHTNING SYSTEM Mew 60.00 30.00
2 REMOVE AND RENEW REAR REVERSE SENSOR Mew 120.00 50.00
3 REMOVE AND STRAIGHTEN REAR EXHAUST New 150.00
4 TRANSFER PARTS,ATTACHMENT FROM OLD TAILGATE  MNew 200.00
TO NEW
5 PAMEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS Mew 1,600.00 B00.00
5] SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS New 1,200.00 500.00
T APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS Mew 150.00
Gross Labour Cost (S$) 3,480.00 1,180.00
Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. J

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 20/6/2018



